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Applicant ID

Applicant Name

19160813301160000028 TRISHA KANRAR

191608014011600001975 5 oM TA

SINGHAROY

19160813301160000199PARVIN SULTANA

19160801401160000143LIZA POLLEY

19160810601160000029PAMPA POLLEY

19160810601160000028SATHI POLLEY

19160802801160000083PRIYANKA MONDAL

19160807307170000002ANKITA MAJI

19160801401160000376SANGITA PATRA

191608140031600000451 | BUSRA

SULTANA

19160801401160000095ANKITA POLLEY

ANINDITA
191608106011 60000026SAMANTA

19160810803160000028SUSMITA BERA

191608014011 60000092ANNAPURNA

SANTRA

19160801401160000185SHILPA ADHIKARY

Entry
Time

17-11-
2021

17-11-
2021

17-11-
2021

06-12-
2021

06-12-
2021

15-12-
2021

31-03-
2022

31-03-
2022

31-03-
2022

31-03-
2022

31-03-
2022

31-03-
2022

31-03-
2022

31-03-
2022

31-03-
2022

Status

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

Action
Pending
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Applicant ID Applicant Name i

Time
SAMRITA 31-03-

19160801401 160000383GOSWAMI 2022
31-03-

19160807307160000016MOUMITA MAJI 2022
02-06-

19160807307160000142ADITI KARAR 2022
19160810601160000021RIYA MAJI 06-06-

2022
SHREYA 06-06-

191608001061 8OOOOOO5CHATTERJEE 2022
06-06-

19160806101160000009BARSHA MONDAL 2022
17-06-

19160802602200000001SHREYA HUDATI

2022

Status

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

SANCTION
FINALIZED

Action
Pending



